



Bid Tabulation Sheet Summary
Les Myers Pickleball Courts 2023-008
Bids Received September 28, 2023 at 1:00 PM in Conf Rm C

	1	2	3	4	5	6
CONTRACTOR:	Ground Thunder Construction, Inc.	Piedmont Asphalt Paving Co.	Performance Managed Const.	DreamBuilt Construction, Inc.	Cinderella Partners, Inc.	Finley Asphalt & Concrete
ADDRESS:	511 Johnson Road Charlotte, NC 28206	553 Webb Road Concord, NC 28027 45869	P.O. Box 501 Concord, NC 28026 70731	105 Seldom Farm Lane Advance, NC 27006 75480	713 Brief Road W. Indian Trail, NC 28079 78482	7861 David Williams Way Bristow, VA 20136 85625
LICENSE #:	58635					

Item No.	Sect. No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	1		2		3		4		5		6	
					Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 17,500.00	\$ 40,250.00	\$ 40,250.00	\$ 7,456.00	\$ 7,456.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	801	Construction Surveying	1	LS	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,965.00	\$ 7,965.00	\$ 9,405.90	\$ 9,405.90	\$7,250.00	\$ 7,250.00
3	SP-01	Comprehensive Grading	1	LS	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 96,820.00	\$ 96,820.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 27,378.00	\$ 27,378.00	\$ 72,183.45	\$ 72,183.45	\$ 113,956.00	\$ 113,956.00
4	SP-02	Silt Fence Stone Outlet	3	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 746.50	\$ 2,239.50	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,200.00
5	1605	Temporary Silt Fence	600	LF	\$ 2.75	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 7.20	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 11.94	\$ 7,164.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,200.00
6	1660	Seeding and Mulching	1	AC	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,144.80	\$ 5,144.80	\$ 7,465.00	\$ 7,465.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
7	SP-03, 610	Asphalt Pavement (3.0" Thick)	300	TN	\$ 166.67	\$ 50,001.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 52,500.00	\$ 236.00	\$ 70,800.00	\$ 267.00	\$ 80,100.00	\$ 239.00	\$ 71,700.00
8	520	NCDOT Aggregate Base Course (ABC)	1100	TN	\$ 54.55	\$ 60,005.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 22.60	\$ 24,860.00	\$ 89.58	\$ 98,538.00	\$ 71.33	\$ 78,463.00
9	1056	Huesker Basetrac 20 PP Geogrid or Equivalent	1400	SY	\$ 4.64	\$ 6,496.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 24.90	\$ 34,860.00	\$ 10.64	\$ 14,896.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 14,000.00
10	SH-4, 310, 300	Installation of 12" Double Wall HDPE Storm Drain, Includes Masonry Structure and Grate, Flared End Section, Rip Rap Apron, and all other necessary equip.	1	LS	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 16,166.00	\$ 16,166.00	\$ 29,113.50	\$ 29,113.50	\$ 52,512.50	\$ 52,512.50
11	SP-04, SH-5	SRW Retaining Wall Replacement	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 60,534.00	\$ 60,534.00	\$ 74,064.01	\$ 74,064.01	\$ 57,813.75	\$ 57,813.75
12	225	Demolition & Removal of Ex. Sidewalk	90	SY	\$ 24.83	\$ 2,234.70	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 156.00	\$ 14,040.00	\$ 40.31	\$ 3,627.90	\$ 45.00	\$ 4,050.00
13	848	5' Concrete Sidewalk Replacement	90	SY	\$ 84.00	\$ 7,560.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 6,480.00	\$ 99.53	\$ 8,957.70	\$ 158.50	\$ 14,265.00
14	SP-05, SH-8	Pickleball Court Nets, Includes both Posts, Center Strap Anchors, and all necessary hardware	4	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,661.00	\$ 18,644.00	\$ 6,905.12	\$ 27,620.48	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 22,000.00
15	SP-06, SH-8	Boundary Line Striping, 2" Width, White	880	LF	\$ 13.83	\$ 12,170.40	\$ 6.50	\$ 5,720.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,800.00	\$ 3.96	\$ 3,484.80	\$ 2.55	\$ 2,244.00	\$ 4.86	\$ 4,276.80
16	SP-06	Acrylic Court Coating, Includes Resurfacers, Colorcoats, and wearing surface	1	LS	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 25,038.00	\$ 25,038.00	\$ 26,233.50	\$ 26,233.50	\$ 63,384.00	\$ 63,384.00
17	1050, 866	9 Gauge Galvanized Steel Chain-Link Fence, System G1, includes fence fabric, posts, and all hardware	350	LF	\$ 31.43	\$ 11,000.50	\$ 55.00	\$ 19,250.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 54.28	\$ 18,998.00	\$ 166.36	\$ 58,226.00	\$ 58.88	\$ 20,608.00
Base Bid Price					\$309,667.60		\$352,970.00		\$370,450.00		\$379,502.60		\$529,534.94		\$547,179.05	
Contingency Allowance (10 % of Base Bid Price)					\$30,966.76		\$35,297.00		\$37,045.00		\$37,950.26		\$52,953.49		\$54,717.91	
Total Bid Price (Base Bid +Contingency Allowance)					\$340,634.36		\$388,267.00		\$407,495.00		\$417,452.86		\$582,488.43		\$601,896.96	
All Addenda Acknowledged (1)					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bid Security (5%)					Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Irregularities (see highlighted areas on form)					None that effected outcome		None		None		None that effected outcome		None		None that effected outcome	

CERTIFICATION: This is certified to be an accurate tabulation of bids received for the project.

Enrique A. Blat
 SEAL
 17577
 ENGINEER
 ENRIQUE ALBERTO BLAT
 9/28/2023